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Bedding Components Fitting for
Adjustable Beds & Frames & Bench-Tables

Si
no

va Special 100 Serie



Note: Suitable for all
beds 70-80-90-100 cm

 

Product code: BR/00100-3

Sinova Special 100 Serie

1

It has been designed by Sinova Bedding 

Si
no

va Special 100 Serie
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Product code: BX_00200

Note: Suitable for all
beds 70-80-90-100 cm

 

***Produced by Sinnova Bedding for private customer. Inimitable.

Si
no

va Special 200 Serie

Note: Boxspring with
Extra Neck Movement

 
It has been designed by Sinova Bedding 

Sinova Special 200 Serie
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***Produced by Sinnova Bedding for private customer. Inimitable.

Product code: BX_00300

Note: Suitable for all
beds 70-80-90-100 cm

 

Si
no

va Special 300 Serie Note: Profile Frame
Boxspring

 

It has been designed by Sinova Bedding 

Sinova Special 300 Serie



Eco flat br mechanism

Product code: BR_02589

L dimension can change according to your
mechanism width dimension.

L

Mechanizm
Montage

Variant1

Mechanizm

M8 
Screw

Plastic
washer
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Product code:BR_02493
Br mechanism

Br mechanism

Product code: 1BR_02607
Telescopic mechanism

With wheel

Product code: 1BR_02694
Telescopic mechanism
Variant1:It can be used in mechanisms 
between 650 and 950 mm..
Variant2 :It can be used in mechanisms 
between 1150 and 1350 mm..
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Mechanizmfor Electric Adjustable Bed Frame

Lengthdetail

Classic
Fitting
1BR//00643

Bendingdetail

EconomicFitting
1BR//00956

OptimizedFitting
1BR//01832

BR 643-22 BR 643-23

Optional 
ClawPosition

562mm or462mm

Optional 
ClawPosition

Optional 
ClawPosition

Bend

Length

270

Long: 562mm orSmall:462mm

Inside variant

Small variant

Length

(One-piecelever)

( Two-piecelever)

270

Outsidevariant

Longvariant

Streightvariant

254

Side

Foot

Claw

Head

Claw position Middle Side

Detail page 26

Detail page 
25

Detail page 
25
 

detail page
24

Side

Foot

Claw

Head

Claw position Middle Side

Detail page 26

Detail page 
25

Detail page 
25

detail page
24

Side

Foot

Claw

Head

Claw position Middle Side

Detail page 26

Detail page 
25

Detail page 
25
 

detail page
24

6



Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 186g

Colli Pallette

Measure 130X200X300mm/1300X1200X1200mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 37,2kg.1.860 kg

Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 112g

Colli Pallette

Measure 130X200X300mm/1300X1200X1200mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 22,4kg.1.120 kg

Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 150g

Colli Pallette

Measure 130X200X300mm/1300X1200X1200mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 30kg.1.500 kg

Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 130g

Colli Pallette

Measure 130X200X300mm/1300X1200X1200mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 26kg.1.300 kg

Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 130g

Colli Pallette

Measure 130X200X300mm/1300X1200X1200mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 26kg.1.300 kg

Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 150g

Colli Pallette

Measure 130X200X300mm/1300X1200X1200mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 30kg.1.500 kg

WithDome

Withstopper

1BR//01271-7 1BR//01271-12

Hinges

With 

Without
stopper

Without
stopper

Withstopper

WithDome

WithDome

Withstopper

Withdome

Withdome

1BR//02121-7

1BR//01271-4

1BR//01271-9

1BR//01271-8

1BR//01271-3

1BR//01271-13

Seperatepacked

1BR//02121-6

1BR//01271-1

stopper
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Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 93g

Side connector

Product code: 1BR//0643-24

Product code: 1BR//0643-15

Product code: 1BR//0643-25

Product code: 1BR//0643-14

Product code: 1BR//0643-16

Product code: 1BR//0643-17

Framefixings Mountedon mechanizm

Withdome

Withdome

Withdome

Withdome

For Italien market

For Italien market

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 93g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 140g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 140g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 107g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 122g
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Bedding Connector Parts

9

Material 4mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 420g.

Material 3mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 400g.



Product code: 1BR//0643-18

Product code: 1BR//0643-19

Product code: 1BR//00643/20 

Product Code: 1BR//00643/26 

FootsideFixing

L-ShapedStopper

L Shapedstopper

Footsidefixing

Mountedon mechanizm

Seperatepacked

Fixingpoints

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 57g

Material: 3mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 105g

Material 2,5mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 42g
Colli Pallette

Measure 13X20X30mm800X1200X930mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)

Weight 26kg.1300kg

Material 2,5mm Steel
Surface Powder Coating
Weight 50g

Colli Pallette

Measure 13X20X30mm800X1200X930mm

Quantity 20010.000 (50 Colli)
Weight 26kg.1300kg
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Fixingpoints

Product code: 1BX//02400-3

Product code: 1BX//02400-2

Product Code: 1BR//02005/3 

Product code: 1BX//02400-1

Product Code: 1BR//00955/8

Product Code: 1BR//000643-21

Claws

HeadsideFixings

Headsidefixings

Claw

Mountedon mechanizm

OptimizedforOkin

OptimizedforGermany Motions

Optimized for Okin

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 37g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 78g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 50g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 130g

Material: 2,5mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 141g

Material: 3mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 142g
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Claw 

Hinge

Image

Code 
Modell
Description

L Connector

Claw Position 
Length
Bend
Side Connector

Footside Fixings

Headside Fixings

BR//1271-9

1BR//1271-3
 ...…... pcs.

BX//02400-1

BR//00643-21

BR//00643-20

BR//00643-18

BR//00956
Economic Fitting

2x Hinge; 4x L Connector 

BR//1271-8

BX//02400-2

1BR//1271-1
 ….….. pcs.

BR//00643-26

BR//00643-19

BX//02400-3

BR//00955-8   BR//02005-3

BR//1271-13

1BR//1271-4
 ...…... pcs.

Note:

BR//00643
Classic Fitting

4x Hinge; 4x L Connector 

BR//1271-12

1BR//1271-7
 ….….. pcs.

BR//02121-2

1BR//02121
-6  …..... pcs.

For Italien market

BR//01832
Optimized Fitting

4x Hinge; 4x L Connector 

BR//02121-1

1BR//02121-7
 ..….. pcs.

Hinge without dome

Optional
middle or side

middle

without dome

Without stopper

Optimized for Okin

side

with dome

With stopper

Optimized for 
Germany Motions

without dome

without stopper

Optimized for Okin

Optional
middle or side

midddle 
562mm (Long)

with dome

With stopper

side
 462 (Small)

Optional 
middle or side

middle 
562mm 

inside

with dome

With stopper

with dome

With stopper

side
 462 (Small) 

outsidestreight

BR//00643-14 BR//00643-15    BR//00643-16   BR//000643-17    BR//000643-24    BR//000643-25

Seperate packed

Seperate packed

Mounted on mechanizm

Mounted on mechanizm

Mounted on mechanizm

Mounted on mechanizm

MechanismConfigurations
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Measurament Tables

Part code

Part code

Part code

Part codes

Part code643 
Variants

L1

L2

L3

L4

L1

L2

L3

L4

700

650

606

610

600

700

650

610

800

750

706

710

700

800

750

706

710

766

733

758

900

850

806

810

800

900

850

806

810

866

833

858

950

906

910

900

950

906

910

966

933

958

1000

1000

1200

1150

1106

1110

1000

1200

1150

1106

1110

1166

1133

1158

1400

1350

1306

1268

1300

1400

1350

1306

1268

1366

1333

1358

643-21

955/8

2005/3

   14      15       16        17        24        25

 14 15 16 17 24 25

mm
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sF

oo
ts

id
e f

ixi
ng
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Classic Version BR 00643
(Two-piece lever)
Bed size

Economic Version BR 00956

Bed size

L4

L

3

L

2

L
1

606 

666

633

658

643-26

643-20

643-26

643-20

13

643
Variants



MeasuramentTables

Part code

Part code

Part code

Part code

Part code

Part code

Optimized BR 01832 (One-piece lever) (Inside
version)
                                       Bed size
                       Part code                                 643
                                              Variants

Optimized BR 01832 (One-piece lever)
(Streight version)

Optimized BR 01832 (One-piece lever)
(Outside version)
Bed size

 Part code                                         643
                                                  Variants
                  14         15        16         17            24         25

        Part code                                 643
Variants

  14        15          16       17       24         25

L1

L2

L3

L4

L1

L2

L3

L4

L1

L2

L3

L4

700

650

606

610

585

552

577

700

650

606

610

648

615

640

700

650

606

610

638

605

630

800

750

706

710

685

652

677

800

750

706

710

748

715

740

800

750

706

710

738

705

730

900

850

806

810

785

752

777

900

850

806

810

848

815

840

900

850

806

810

838

805

830

950

906

910

885

852

877

950

906

910

948

915

940

950

906

910

938

905

930

1000

1000

1000

1200

1150

1106

1110

1085

1052

1077

1200

1150

1106

1110

1148

1115

1140

1200

1150

1106

1110

1138

1105

1130

1400

1350

1306

1310

1285

1252

1277

1400

1350

1306

1268

1348

1315

1340

1400

1350

1306

1268

1338

1305

1330

643-26

643-20

643-26

643-20

643-26

643-20

643-21

955/8

2005/3

643-21

955/8

2005/3

643-21

955/8

2005/3

Bed size

  14        15       16        17        24        25

mm

mm

mm
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Streightversion

Outsideversion

Inside version

L4

L4

L
2
L
1

L4

L3
L2
L1

L
3
L
2
L
1

L3
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1BR//01463/2 

H: 17mm
W: 30mm
D: 300mm

1BR//01463/3 

H: 16mm
W: 28mm
D: 240mm

Connection Partfor''zerlegteLattenrost''

Material 2,5mm Steel

Surface Galvanized
Weight 251g

Colli Pallette
Measure 500X1200X1200mm
Quantity 6.000
Weight 1504 kg.

Material 3mm Steel
Surface Galvanized
Weight 225g

Colli Pallette
Measure 500X1200X1200mm
Quantity 6500
Weight 1465 kg

15

Powder coating in any Ral colour

Powder coating in any Ral colour



Material 3mm Steel
Surface Galvanized
Weight 225g

Colli Pallette
Measure 500X1200X1200mm
Quantity 6500
Weight 1465 kg

20 X 40 X 1,5 SquareTube
20 X 40 X 1,5 SquareTube

BoxspringMechanizm

  1BX//00856 Variant 1 Variant 2

Adaptors/ Hinge

One-PieceBigFrame-Mechanizm

Variant1

Product Code: 1BX//00856-
3 Useseven piecefor a set

Packing Variants:
1)72 pcs / palett(optimal for partial loads)
2)36 pcs / palett(optima for full truck load)
3)Hinges and other accessoiriespacked in collison the paletts.

Variant2

1BX//00856               185X1900
1BX//00856               630x1900
Two Mechanim packed in stretch folio

Prodcut Code Mechanizm Width 

2000

2000

7501500

16

Material 2,5mm Steel
Surface Powder Coating
Weight 250g.

Colli Pallette

Measure
340x500x2201300X1200X1200mm

1003.000 (30 Colli)

Weight 25 kg.750 kg.



Boxspring Mechanism

Small Mechanizms

BedSize: 
Surface: 
Material: 

NeededStopper: choosefromstoppersection

fitsfor700mm –1.000mm beds 
blackpowdercoated 
SquareTubeorFlatBar

BedSize: 
Surface: 
Material: 
Side Connector:

NeededClaw: 
NeededStopper:

fitsfor700mm –1.000mm beds
blackpowdercoated
FlatBar
4 piecesincluded

chooseon page25
choosefromstoppersection

NeededClaw: chooseon page21

OnePieceMechanizm OnePieceMechanizm TwoPieceMechanizm TwoPieceMechanizm

FlatBar

30X10 Square Tube FlatBar

With
connector

Prodcut CodeBed Size
1BX//01028/1     700
1BX//01028/2     800
1BX//01028/3     900
1BX//01028/4   1000
1BX//01028/8   1200
1BX//01028/9   1400

Prodcut CodeBed Size
1BX//00663/2       700
1BX//00663/3       800
1BX//00663/4       900
1BX//00663/5     1000

Prodcut CodeBed Size
1BX//00663/13         700
1BX//00663/14         800
1BX//00663/15         900

Prodcut Code
1BX//02644/1
1BX//02644/2
1BX//02644/3
1BX//02644/4
1BX//02644/5
1BX//02644/6

Bed Size
700
800
900 

1000 
1200 
1400

17

Illustrationone–PieceMechanizm IllustrationTwo-PieceMechanizm



L 3

Head parts foot parts unmixed head
and foot part 
seperatlypacked

Product code: BX//01028/6

Product code: 1BX//01186/1

Product code: 1BX//01028/5

Product code: 1BX//00662/1

Adaptors/ Hinge

Material: 3 mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 180g

Material: 2,5 mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 180g

Material: 3 mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 180g

Material: 3 mm Steel

Surface: Powder coating

Weight: 220g

18



MatracceStopper

Fourscrew 
withassembly

Material: St-37-2

optional

19

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 



MatracceStopper

Product code: 1BX//00837/1

Product code: 1BX//00837/2

Product code: 1BX//00837/3

Material Ø10 Steel

Surface Galvanized or Powder Coating

Weight 650 g

Galvanized or Powder Coating

Material Ø10 Steel

Surface Galvanized or Powder Coating

Weight 720 g

Material Ø10 Steel

Surface Galvanized or Powder Coating

Weight 720 g
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Material 3 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 220 g

KO//03358/1
H: 85mm
W:88mm
D: 88mm

Bedcorner

KO//01026/1     
 H: 185mm
W: 160mm
D: 75mm

1KO//00655/1 H:
130mm
W: 160mm
D: 75mm

1KO//00824/1 
 H: 66mm
W: 160mm
D: 75mm

KO//01026/6    
 H: 230mm
W: 160mm
D: 75mm

1KO//00654/1 H:
195mm
W: 160mm
D: 80mm

GreyorBlack

Material 3 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 650 g

Material 3 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 420 g

Material 3 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 550 g

Material 3 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 540 g

21

Material 3 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 400 g



KH 001638/1 
H: 520mm
W: 40mm

KH 001637/1 
H: 399mm
W: 40mm

Bedheadholderfrommetal

22

Material  4mm Steel
Surface Powder Coating
Weight 556g.

Colli Pallette

Measure 210X500X160mm950X1200X1200mm

Quantity 301.500(50 Colli)
Weight 16kg.834kg

Material  4mm Steel
Surface Powder Coating
Weight 556g.

Colli Pallette

Measure 210X500X160mm950X1200X1200mm

Quantity 301.500(50 Colli)
Weight 16kg.834kg



Metal legs

01321/3
H:130mm 
T: 2mm

H:150mm
T:2mm 

H:100mm
T: 2mm 

01321/2 

01321/4 

Powder coating in
any Ral colour
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Metal legs

01325/2
H:130mm 
T: 2mm

H:150mm
T:2mm 

H:100mm
T:2mm

01325/1 

01325/3 

Powdercoating

24



Metal legs

1AK//02286/13 

1AK//02286/12 

1AK//02286/11 

1AK//02286/14 

Powdercoatingin
anyRalcoulor

Material 10 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 6.110 g

Material 10 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 6.310 g

Material 10 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 6.500 g

Material 12 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 7.050 g
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Metal legs

H:200mm

H:130mm

H:46mm
W:200mm

H:46mm
W:200mm

1AK//03343/1

1AK//03329/1

1AK//01462/1

1AK//01462/2

LEFT

RIGHT

Powder coating in any Ral colour

Material 1,5 mm Steel

Surface Chrom and Powder
Coating

Weight 350 g

Material 1,5 mm Steel

Surface Chrom and Powder
Coating

Weight 350 g

Material 5/8 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 1.100 g

Material 5/8 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 1.100 g
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Material 50 X 50 Profile

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 900-1.400 g

Material Ø16 X 1.5 Pipe

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 250-350 g

Material Ø20- Ø25 Pipe

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 350-450 g

Metal legs

1AK//03340

1AK//02866

1AK//02799

Powder coating in any Ral colour

27

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 

Note: The length can

be adjusted

according to

customer demand

 



Material 5mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 490g.

Material 5mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 450g.

Base Mechanism

28

Note: Suitable For Motors

BX/00666-1

Note: Suitable For Gas Piston



Bench Table Sets

29

Material 2-2,5 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 1.350 g

AK//03367-3

Material 2-2,5 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 2.350 g

AK//03367-1

AK//03367-2

Material 2-2,5 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 2.550 g

220 mm Bench

420 mm Table

520 mm Table



Material 25x25x1,5 mm Profile

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 1.350 g

Material 25x25x1,5 mm Profile

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 2.350 g

Material 2-2,5 mm Steel

Surface Powder Coating

Weight 2.450 g

Bench Table Sets

30

AK//03368-3

AK//03368-1

420 mm Table

220 mm Bench

AK//03367-4

420 mm Balcony Table



Notes
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Notes
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Notes
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Notes
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Contact Us;

Birkan Yağız Altın
Sales and Production Director

Mail:birkan.altin@sinovabedding.com
 Tel: +90 545 373 23 36

Aykut Çelik
Sales Representative

Mail:aykut.celik@sinovabedding.com
 Tel: +90 543 914 44 48

Selçuk Diri
Sales Representative

Mail:selcuk.diri@sinovabedding.com
 Tel: +90 544 368 90 57

Adress : Demirci Köyü Osb Mah. 7. Cad. No:3 , Sinop 57000
Mail.:info@sinovabedding.com


